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Eddie W. Saiz (President) 

esaiz@dub-l-ee.com 
QCM 

Eddie J. Saiz (Vice President) 
ejr@dub-l-ee.com 

QCM 

Sandra Saiz (Marketing 
Manager/Treasurer) 
ssaiz@dub-l-ee.com 

Mercedes Saiz (Controller) 
msaiz@dub-l-ee.com 

    
Audra Carrillo (Office 

Manager) 
acarrillo@dub-l-ee.com 

Joe Sanchez (Operations 
Manager) 

jsanchez@dub-l-ee.com 

Esmic Arras AKA Mickey 
 (Superintendent) QCM 
marras@dub-l-ee.com 

Joseph Montoya 
(Coordinator/Asst. PM) 

jmontoya@dub-l-ee.com 

    
Stanley Montano AKA Dino 

(Superintendent) 
dino@dub-l-ee.com 

 

Nate Baca  
(Prject Manager/Estimator) 

nbaca@dub-l-ee.com 

Mariana Tapia  
(Safety Manager) 

mtapia@dub-l-ee.com 

Heriberto Vargas AKA Beto 
(Superintendent) 

hvargas@dub-l-ee.com 
 

  

 

 Katherine Sosa  
(Field Engineer) 

ksosa@dub-l-ee.com 

Josh Baca  
(Project Manager) QCM 

jbaca@dub-l-ee.com 

 
 
 

 

DUB-L-EE LLC. │98 Highway 66 East Albuquerque, NM 87123 │ (505) 292-1684 
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